B&R Enclosures
Equipment Rails
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
•	 Suitable for use in 19’’ and 21’’ Ausrack racks and cabinets.
•	 Vertical or horizontal available for the different configurations
•	 Horizontal supports are used to  attach short 19” mounting rails.
•	 Rails are L-shaped
•	 Mounting on either side
•	 Comes standard with all fixing hardware.
•	 Manufactured from matt black powder coated aluminium.
Equipment Rails
Accessories to suit Ausrack racks and cabinets
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description Size RU
Width
(mm) Product Range
ARMR12U▲ Pair 19” 12
Ausrack Plus
ARMR24U▲ Pair 19” 24
ARMR40U▲ Pair 19” 40
ARMR45U▲ Pair 19” 45
IPRU11 Rail kit 19” 11 600
Ausrack IP
IPRU11/800▲ Rail kit 19” 11 800
IPRU15 Rail kit 19” 15 600
IPRU15/800▲ Rail kit 19” 15 800
IPRU24 Rail kit 19” 24 600
IPRU24/800▲ Rail kit 19” 24 800
IPRU32▲ Rail kit 19” 32 600
IPRU32/800▲ Rail kit 19” 32 800
IPRU38▲ Rail kit 19” 38 600
IPRU38/800▲ Rail kit 19” 38 800
IPRU42▲ Rail kit 19” 42 600
IPRU42/800▲ Rail kit 19” 42 800
ATMR45U619▲
Standard (Pair)
19" 45 600
Ausrack TxD
ATMR45U621▲ 21" 45 600
ATMR45U819▲ 19" 45 800
ATMR45U821▲ 21" 45 800
ATMR45U823▲ 23" 45 800
ATMR45U826▲ 26" 45 800
ATMR45U6A▲
Reversible (Pair)
19"/21" 45 600
Ausrack TxDATMR45U8A▲ 19"/21" 45 800
ATMR45U8B▲ 19"/23" 45 800
ATMR45U8C▲ 21"/23" 45 800
Vertical
ORDER GUIDE
ARMS
▲ Available on request
3brenclosures.com.au
Equipment Rails
Accessories to suit Ausrack racks and cabinets
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description Depth (mm) Product Range
ARMS06▲ Horizontal support 600
Ausrack PlusARMS09▲ Horizontal support 900
ARMS11▲ Horizontal support 1100
ATMS09▲ Horizontal support 900
Ausrack TxDATMS10▲ Horizontal support 1000
ATMS12▲ Horizontal support 1200
ORDER GUIDE
Horizontal
ATMR45U6A
ATMR45U8A
ATMR45U819
ATMR45U823
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place Wetherill Park
NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHINA
B&R Enclosures (Suzhou) Co. Ltd
E: sales@brenclosures.com.cn
brenclosures.com.cn
SUZHOU
Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
South Block, Building 23 Chuangtou
Industrial Zone Heshun Road, SIP,
Suzhou 215122
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
T: +86 512 8718 2139
E: sales@brenclosures.com.cn
REV: 2022-11-22